
Registrar Office                                                                                                                              Page   1

Note:-  Errors and Omissions Excepted

IMPORTANT NOTE:

The entire Candidates shall bring all the original documents at relevant Department for verification on 19-10-2020. After

verification the Candidate can collect Fee Challan from same department. Due Date for Fee submission is 20-10-2020.

Major Subject: Base:

3864520

3594020

3754720

4035920

4471620

Form#.

Muhammad Usama

Muhammad Zain Tanveer

Abdul Manan

Ahmad Yar

Numan Bashir

Name

Safdar Ali

Muhammad Tanveer Iqbal

Zahid Mehmood

Manzoor Hussain

Bashir Ahmad

Father's  Name

964

945

942

899

885

Marks

Old Gcu StudentEconomics

Sr No.

1

2

3

4

5

First Merit List of Candidates Eligible for Interview

GC University Lahore

Oct. 17, 2020B.A/B.SC HONORS (2020-2024)

Compiled by:_______________________________

                     Computer Section Registrar Office
Deputy Registrar Admissions:_______________________

Registrar:_________________________________

548025

528529

576539

658879

658930

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Board

Roll No

Board

Name

Pass

Year


