GC University Lahore



First Merit List of Candidates Eligible for Interview

B.A/B.SC HONORS (2020-2024)

	Major Subject: Economics o. Form#. Name		Economics	Base: Old Gcu Student				
Sr No			Father's Name	Pass Boar Year Nam	Board Name	Board Roll No	Marks	
1	3864520	Muhamma	d Usama	Safdar Ali	2020	Lahore	548025	964
2	3594020	Muhamma	d Zain Tanveer	Muhammad Tanveer Iqbal	2020	Lahore	528529	945
3	3754720	Abdul Mana	an	Zahid Mehmood	2020	Lahore	576539	942
4	4035920	Ahmad Yar		Manzoor Hussain	2020	Lahore	658879	899
5	4471620	Numan Bas	shir	Bashir Ahmad	2020	Lahore	658930	885

Compiled by:_

Computer Section Registrar Office

Deputy Registrar Admissions:____

Registrar:_____

Note:- Errors and Omissions Excepted

IMPORTANT NOTE:

The entire Candidates shall bring all the original documents at relevant Department for verification on 19-10-2020. After verification the Candidate can collect Fee Challan from same department. Due Date for Fee submission is 20-10-2020.